
Show #910754 (CVPLS; CVTRL; CVRNN; CVWCH): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

7500. SHTX CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 576 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 55.00

2 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams55.00

3 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye54.50

4 968 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) Sarita Short53.00

5 582 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 49.00

6 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU Emily Hamilton48.00

7 580 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton TAMU Dept Of Animal 48.00

8 977 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU Texas Tech University46.00

9 575 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) Hannah Shirley39.00

10 976 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) Jentry Wall38.00

11 979 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) Grace Blackwell33.50

12 570 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak TAMU Dept Of Animal 30.00

13 594 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann Taylor Anne Dohmann26.00

14 515 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice (TSU Rebekah Trice14.00

15 962 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU Khyman Taylor11.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

270. SHTX CVPLS: Collegiate Novice Pleasure - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 75.00 Emily Hamilton19.00

2 968 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 73.50 Sarita Short18.00

3 582 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

4 580 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 16.00

5 977 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 71.50 Texas Tech University15.00

6 976 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 69.00 Jentry Wall14.00

7 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 67.50 Alaina Williams13.00

8 576 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

9 575 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 66.00 Hannah Shirley11.00

10 550 Lotto Mya Rooke 65.50 Mya Rooke10.00

11 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 62.50 Shadee Tye9.00

12 594 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 62.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann8.00

13 536 LC After Midnight Julianna Springer 62.00 Julianna Springer7.00

14 979 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 60.50 Grace Blackwell6.00

15 515 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice (TSU 56.50 Rebekah Trice5.00

OP1 16 941 Frosty Lil Yogo Bear Sarah Forman 67.00 Sarah Forman4.00

OP1 17 570 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 64.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 3.00

OP1 18 962 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 61.00 Khyman Taylor2.00

OP1 19 513 Freya Kaci Holloway 59.50 Kaci Holloway1.00



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

272. SHTX CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 73.00 Emily Hamilton16.00

2 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 72.00 Alaina Williams15.00

3 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 71.00 Shadee Tye14.00

4 968 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 70.50 Sarita Short13.00

5 580 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

6 576 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 11.00

7 582 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 10.00

8 976 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 68.50 Jentry Wall9.00

9 570 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

10 575 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 67.00 Hannah Shirley7.00

11 979 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 63.00 Grace Blackwell6.00

12 594 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 62.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann5.00

13 977 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 62.00 Texas Tech University4.00

14 962 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 55.50 Khyman Taylor3.00

OP1 15 941 Frosty Lil Yogo Bear Sarah Forman 52.50 Sarah Forman2.00

OP2 16 515 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice (TSU 58.00 Rebekah Trice1.00



Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

271. SHTX CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 576 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 77.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 19.00

2 580 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 75.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 18.00

3 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 75.00 Shadee Tye17.00

4 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 75.00 Alaina Williams16.00

5 977 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 72.50 Texas Tech University15.00

6 582 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 14.00

7 968 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 72.00 Sarita Short13.00

8 570 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 12.00

9 575 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.00 Hannah Shirley11.00

10 594 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 70.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann10.00

11 976 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 67.00 Jentry Wall9.00

12 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 66.00 Emily Hamilton8.00

13 979 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 64.50 Grace Blackwell7.00

14 513 Freya Kaci Holloway 64.50 Kaci Holloway6.00

15 962 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 60.50 Khyman Taylor5.00

16 515 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice (TSU 59.00 Rebekah Trice4.00

17 536 LC After Midnight Julianna Springer 56.00 Julianna Springer3.00

18 550 Lotto Mya Rooke 37.00 Mya Rooke2.00

OP1 19 941 Frosty Lil Yogo Bear Sarah Forman 60.50 Sarah Forman1.00



Show #910754 (David Avery): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

273. SHTX CVWCH: Collegiate Novice Working Cow - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 979 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU RED) 73.00 Grace Blackwell14.50

1T 511 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 73.00 Shadee Tye14.50

3 576 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon (A&M) 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 13.00

4 977 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 72.00 Texas Tech University12.00

5 569 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 72.00 Alaina Williams11.00

6 575 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 71.50 Hannah Shirley10.00

7 968 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 71.00 Sarita Short9.00

8 582 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 71.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

9 570 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 69.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 7.00

10 976 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU BLACK) 69.00 Jentry Wall6.00

11 938 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 68.50 Emily Hamilton5.00

12 515 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice (TSU 68.50 Rebekah Trice4.00

13 594 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann 67.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann3.00

14 580 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 2.00

15 962 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 64.00 Khyman Taylor1.00


